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Annesbrook SolarPeak SolarPeak ops@solarpeak.com
Auckland Heating Partners Ltd Sunflow www.sunflow.co.nz info@sunflow.co.nz 09 820 8480 021 468584 09 820 7470
Auckland Rheem NZ Rheem www.rheem.co.nz rheem@rheem.co.nz 09 829 0200 021 933293 0800 657 337
Auckland SolarTech Solar Edwards roy@slg.co.nz
Christchurch Consol New Zealand Consol www.consolsolar.co.nz consolsolar@xtra.co.nz 03 982 0738 021 982073 03 982 0739
Christchurch Sunshine Solar Sunshine Solar www.sunshinesolar.co.nz info@sunshinesolar.co.nz 0800 786 744 0274 830936
Christchurch Switch Energy Solutions (Sensible Heat) Switch/Apricus www.switchenergy.co.nz dougal.ferguson@switchenergy.co.nz 0800 765 431 027 2004794 03 341 8057
Christchurch TH Solar TH Solar www.activeenergy.co.nz info@thsolar.co.nz 03 384 4862 021 400929
Manukau Sunz Sunz mike@sunz.co.nz 09 263 9839 09 263 9837
Nelson NZ Solar Ltd Richmond Sunseeker II www.nzsolar.co.nz info@nzsolar.co.nz 03 544 8059 0274 433848 03 544 8056
Taupo Skypower Solar Water Heating Systemswww.skypower.co.nz info@skypower.co.nz 0800 759 769 021 755816 07 367 0399
Wellington Nova Energy Solar Nova Energy Solar www.novaenergy.co.nz solar@novaenergy.co.nz 07 578 5281 027 2167822 07 571 2074
Wellington Leap Australasia Ltd www.leapltd.co.nz info@leapltd.co.nz 0800 246 810 04 568 9423
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Ashhurst APV Plumbing www.apvplumbing.co.nz apvplumbing@xtra.co.nz 06 326 9346 027 2413457
Auckland Cristal Air International t/a HRV iainh@hrv.co.nz
Auckland Dr Flue Metro www.drflue.co.nz alan@drflue.co.nz 09 444 9954 09 443 4837
Auckland Grundfos Pumps mstaines@grundfos.com
Auckland Nick Gjaja Plumbing Solar Heating gjaja.plumbing@xtra.co.nz 09 274 5188 029 2882100 09 274 5178
Auckland Sigma Sheetmetal Products Sigma/Triumph www.sigmasheet.co.nz sales@sigmasheet.co.nz 09 636 3657 09 636 3658
Auckland Vector josh.butterfield@vector.co.nz
Cambridge WarmFloor’s Gas & Heat Centre www.totalheating.co.nz info@totalheating.co.nz 07 827 3355 07 827 3445
Christchurch Ice Solar gordi@clear.net.nz
Christchurch James A Palmer SUNZ< Edwards Solar Group solarcentral@xtra.co.nz 03 348 1899 0274 394220
Christchurch Multi Machinery (Superheat) info@superheat.co.nz
Christchurch Robert Bosch (Australia) Pty www.bosch.co.nz iain.hilton@nz.bosch.com 09 410 5177 021 2415633 09 410 5179
Christchurch Sunflow Canterbury www.sunflow.co.nz sales@sunflowcanterbury.co.nz 03 962 8392 021 3198392
Dannevirke Scanpower leeb@scanpower.co.nz
Hawkes Bay MT Carroll Solahart mtcarroll@xtra.co.nz 06 843 5120 06 843 5129
Huntly Ace Plumbing Huntly aceplumbing@xtra.co.nz
Invercargill Plumbers and Building Services NZ Solar www.pbsnz.com info@pbsnz.com 03 215 7077 027 2286895 03 215 7367
Invercargill Storburn New Zealand alohamac@xtra.co.nz
Lower Hutt Right House Skypower & Rinnai www.righthouse.co.nz matthew.colson@righthouse.co.nz 0800 744 484 027 6995261 04 589 2506
Masterton Wairarapa Heating & Tiling Sun River/ Pioneer Metro/Sunzwww.heatshop.co.nz heatshop@wise.net.nz 06 377 4388 027 4865263
Masterton Water Mart Wairarapa rod@watermart.co.nz
Matamata Laser Plumbing Matamata www.laserplumbing.co.nz matamata@laserplumbing.co.nz 07 888 9340 0274 888571 07 888 9710
Motueka Hays Plumbing Azzuro chris.jones@haysplumbing.co.nz 03 528 7744 0274 4677098 03 528 8129
Napier Laser Plumbing Napier Skypower napier@laserplumbing.co.nz 06 843 2474 0274 459573 06 843 2478
Napier Total Plumbing and Irrigation Exparitze www.thinkwater.co.nz gaye.johnson@thinkwater.co.nz 06 842 0047 06 842 0048
Nelson Alternative Power NZ Solahart www.yellow.co.nz/site/altpower altpower@xtra.co.nz 03 547 6397 0274 432528 03 547 6305
Nelson Cottage Plumbing & Solar Apricas tube, Sunflow, Genersyswww.solarplumber.co.nz cottage@solarplumber.co.nz 03 541 8760 021 2940202 03 541 8761
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New Plymouth Gas & Plumbing Solar Edwards gas.plumbing@xtra.co.nz 06 757 9030 027 4411832 06 757 9043
Palmerston North SolaH20 SolaH20 www.solah2o.com info@solah2o.com 06 357 8675 027 44452002 06 355 3435
Paraparaumu Solar Works Azzuro/Sun Fuel www.solarworks.net.nz gwinter@solarworks.net.nz 0800 649 649 021 1685062
Paraparaumu Solar Zone admin.solarzone@paradise.net.nz
Paraparaumu Beach Smart Solar Leap www.smartsolar.co.nz smartsolar@xtra.co.nz 027 4421764
Petone Brockelsby Plumbing & Gasfitting - www.brockelsby.co.nz info@brockelsby.co.nz 04 56 97029 021 781418 04 566 5455
Pukekohe J H Brewster jhbrewsterltd@xtra.co.nz 09 238 8037 09 238 8426
Silverdale Economical Energy www.economicalenergy.co.nz info@economicalenergy.co.nz 09 426 0876 029 4270480 09 426 0876
Taupo Solahart Taupo solaharttaupo@xtra.co.nz
Tauranga Pittams Plumbing Solarpeak www.solarpeak.com garry.pittams.plumbing@xtra.co.nz 07 543 3043 0274 946338 07 543 1260
Te Awamutu Clive Steenson Limited Schuco sales@steensonplumb.co.nz 07 871 4671 027 4977046 07 870 3451
Te Awamutu Murray Gane Plumbing murray@iplumb.co.nz
Upper Hutt Paul O’Flaherty Plumbing NZ Solar pauloflahertyplumbing@windowslive.com 0800 739372 021 2455955
Waiuku Elliston Power Consultants ellpow@xtra.co.nz
Wanaka Mackenzie Plumbing & Drainage mackplumbing@xtra.co.nz
Wellington Hawkins Plumbing www.hawkinsplumbing.co.nz info@hawkinsplumbing.co.nz 04 232 8251 0274 423432 04 232 8261
Wellington NZ Solar Wellington elva@nzsolar.co.nz
Wellington Solar Water Heaters Evacuated Tube www.solarwaterheaters.co.nz ed@solarwaterheaters.co.nz 04 461 6267 027 4774486
Whakatane Energy Options dfinlay@energyoptions.org.nz
Whitianga Good Energy  info@goodenergy.co.nz 07 866 0455 021 0391086
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